
 
7724 VT RT 17 W, Addison, VT  05491 

(802) 759 2049   (800) SAY AHOY 
(www.sayahoy.com) (sayahoy@sayahoy.com) 

 
 

Welcome to the Champlain Bridge Ships Store. We have over 2,000 square feet with 20,000 Boating 
accessories and marine parts dedicated to provide boaters with the accessories and parts they need, when they 

need it. Stop by our showroom or phone your order at 1-800-SAY AHOY 

 
 

Following is a partial list of Marine Product Manufacturers We Support 
 

ACCO Chain Co www.accochain.com 
Ancor Marine Products www.ancorproducts.com 

AquaPower www.aqua-power.com 
ARCO www.arcomarine.com 

Attwood Corporation www.attwood-marine.com 
Beckson Marine www.beckson.com 

Bennett Marine www.bennetttrimstabs.com 
BoatLife Company www.lifeindustries.com 

Cal June www.jimbuoy.com 
Clymer Marine Manuals www.intertecbooks.com 

Davis Instrument www.davisnet.com 
Empire State Marine Trades www.boatnys.com 
Falcon Safety Products www.falconsafety.com 

Faria Marine Instruments www.faria-instruments.com 



Fibre-Glass Evercoat Company  www.evercoat.com 
Flojet www.flojet.com 

Fulton Performance Products www.fultonperformance.com 
Garelick Manufacturing www.garelick.com 

Guest Corporation www.guestco.com 
Hubbell, Inc. www.hubbell.com 

Hummin Bird www.humminbird.com 
Interlux Yacht Finishes www.interlux.com 
Itt Jabsco Corporation  www.ittjabsco.com 

JVC Stereo www.jvc.com 
Karavan www.powerweb.net/karavan 
Kasco Marine www.kascomarine.com 

Marinco www.marinco.com 
Meguiar's www.meguiars.com 

Michigan Wheel www.miwheel.com 
Minn Kota Www.jwa.com 

MMM Marine Trades www.mmm.com/marine 
Morse Controls www.morsecontrols.com 

NGK Spark Plugs www.ngksparkplugs.com 
Optronics www.optronics.com 

Orion Signal Products www.orionsignals.com 
Perko, Inc. www.perko.com 

Pettit Paint Company www.kop-coat.com/pettit.htm 
Polyform USA Ltd. www.polyformus.com 

Prospec/Seaworthy www.seaworthy.net 
Ray Marine www.raymarine.com 

Ritchie Navigation www.ritchienavigation.com 
Rule www.rule-industries.com 

S & J Products www.sjproducts.com 
Samson Cordage www.theamericangroup.com 

Seloc Marine www.selocmarine.com 
Shakespeare Company www.shakespeare-ce.com 

Shields Hose www.sierramarine.com 
ShoreLand'r www.shorelander.com 
ShoreStation www.shorestation.com 
ShoreStation www.shorestation.com 

Shurflo Marine Pumps www.shurflo.com 
Sierra Supply www.sierramarine.com 

Sikkens-Cetol Marine www.sikkens.com 
Simpson-Lawrence www.simpson-lawrence.com 

Sports Stuff  www.sportsstuff.com 
Standard Horizon www.StandardHorizon.com 

Starbrite Distributing www.starbrite.com 
Stearns Manufacturing www.stearnsinc.com 

Taylor Made Products www.taylormadegroup.com 
Teleflex Marine www.teleflex.com 

Tempo Products www.tempoproducts.com 
Thetford www.thetford.com 

Tie Down Engineering www.tiedown.com 
Travaco Products www.marinetex.com 

Uniden of America, Inc. www.uniden.com 
West Systems/Gougeon www.gougeon.com 


